Abmessungen — technische Daten

Wir bringen Sie nach oben!

Scherenbiihne Manitou 14,5m
selbstfahrend

Max. Arbeitshéhe

Max. Plattformhéhe
Tragféhigkeit
Eigengewicht

Antrieb

Arbeitskorb

Arbeitskorb ausgeschoben
Transportlange
Transportbreite
Transporthéhe Minimum

Geldndegéngig / Allrad / Pendelachse

Hoéhendiagramm

14,50 m
12,50 m

454 kg

4.835 kg
Diesel

1,80 x 3,40 m
4,40

3,75 m
3,06m

2,30 m

L4500
1450m
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